Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • www.ADAm-TeCh.Com 215
INTRODUCTION:
Adam Tech DJ Series Circular DIN Jacks continue to be a popular
interface for many applications. They are especially suitable for
applications that require reliable transfer of low level signals.
Available in a wide selection of positions they feature a choice of an
all plastic body or a plastic body with metal face shield. Mounting

PC boArD AND PANel moUNT
DJ SerieS
ORDERING INFORMATION
DJ 005 S
SERIES INDICATOR
DJ = Right Angle,
PC board mount
DIN Jack
POSITIONS
3P thru 13P
shown as
003 thru 013
FOOTPRINT/
SHIELDING
Blank = Non-shielded,
10mm centerline
front pins
.5 = Non shielded
5mm centerline
front pins
S = Metal shield,
10mm centerline
front pins
S.5 = Metal shield,
5mm centerline
front pins
DJN 005 A
SERIES INDICATOR
DJP = Panel mount
w/ Mounting
Flange
DJN = Barrel type
straight PCB
mount
TERMINATION
A = Solder eyelet
B = PCB pin
STRAIGHT PC BOARD MOUNT
AND PANEL MOUNT VERSIONS
RIGHT ANGLE PC BOARD MOUNT
2002 / 95 / EC2002 / 95 / EC
Pb
RoHS
COMPLIANT
HI-TEMP
INSULATOR
A V A I L A B L E
®
®
C US
E
POSITIONS
3P thru 13P
shown as
003 thru 013
Adam Technologies, Inc.
909 rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • T: 908-687-5000 • F: 908-687-5710 • www.ADAm-TeCh.Com216
CirCUlar Din JaCKs
righT ANgle PCb moUNT
DJ SerieS
.098 [2.5]
.197
[5.0]
X
ø.055
[ø1.4]
.492
[12.5]
.098
[2.5]
.590
[15.0]
.394 [10.0]